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2. Registered Agent and Office

1. Malling Address — Pleass Correct UaTles
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4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors
Name Street or PO, Address
President: Robert E. Alexander 10801 Emerald st,
Secretary: James L. Clark 10801 Emerald St.
Directors: Patty Alexander 2630 Duane Dr.
Jerri Clark 2246 Burns St.
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City State
Boise, ID
Boisge, ID
Meridjan ID
Eagle, . ID

83704
83704
83642

83616

5. Nature of Busineas
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6. | certity that this Annual Reporthﬁa baen examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

Qx/ﬁmﬁﬂi/ Date  8-22-8R

,
Name e @

Title

PET LK




